
Ladies Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 9 10/24/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 CAMC 39 44.363 10000
2 Carla Russo AS 192 44.707 -0.343 -0.343 9923

3 April Mertens GSL 29 44.994 -0.288 -0.631 9860
4 ES 192 46.621 -1.627 -2.258 9516

5 GSL 129 47.123 -0.502 -2.76 9414
6 FS 27 47.444 -0.32 -3.08 9351

7 Emilia Wright ES 92 47.988 -0.544 -3.624 9245
8 Christine Miller CAMC 31 58.144 -10.157 -13.781 7630

9 ES 44 62.362 -4.218 -17.999 7114

Pos

Samantha Whitworth

Emily Skoglund

Katherina Schnardthorst
Connor Sellers

Caroline Mahoney


